June 14, 2018

Meeting duly advertised and called to order at 8:00pm with reading of the Open Public Meetings
statement and Pledge of Allegiance.

All Board members except Commissioner Rubio in attendance. Also Fire Dist Administrator S. Rauch as
well as Attorney Richard Braslow. CVFC and WVFC were both represented.

Motion by Commissioner Redington to approved May 2018 minutes; 2™ by Commissioner Flemming;
approved.

Attorney Braslow updated Board reference to his recent meeting with DCA representative regarding
leases, budget submission rules, capital elections and general elections.

Administrator’s Report New computers are in. Looking at a new vendor for turnout gear. Al hydrants
have been inspected. Will get prices for 5608 pump and wait until next meeting for approvals. Attorney
Braslow reviewed the process for purchasing a new truck. Looking to replace ceiling tiles at Miller Ave
station.

Administrator’s monthly report attached.

CVFC Report  Requesting update on new property/firehouse. The Board is looking at 4 lots west of the
Justice Complex. Possibly combining to make 1 lot to front on West Veterans Hwy. CVFC President A
Poppe requested information about the ‘Active 911’ system, as to who and why certain individuals are
on it and CVFC is unable to add the members they want on it (i.e., Ladies Auxiliary and others). They
would prefer to go back to ‘IAMResponding’

WVFC Report Further Discussion regarding radios and wireless headsets. it would save substantial
money over having individual portables. Waiting on a price quote.

Old Business  Waiting on quotes for replacing/repairing soffits at Miller Ave firehouse, GPS units to be
installed in all small vehicles.

All purchase requests to be tabled with the exception of those previously approved.
New Business

Motion to adjourn by Commissioner Flemming, 2" by Commissioner Poppe Jr. at 2045 hours; approved.
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3:48 PM

06/14/18
Accrual Basis

District 2 Board of Fire Commissioners

Account Detail Report

January through December 2018

Type Date Num Name Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
income
B-2 Total Anticipated Revenue
A-T Total UFSA Revenues
Annual Registration Fees

311.1 - LEA Fees (State) Current Yr D2
Deposit 04/18/2018 13218484 State of NJ 186305 100.4 - TD Ba... 788.45 788.45

Total 311.1 - LEA Fees (State) Current Yr D2 788.45 788.45

311.1.1 - LEA Fees (State) Current Yr D1
Deposit 04/18/2018 13218484 : State of NJ 186305 100.4 - TD Ba... 2,113.73 2,113.73

Total 311.1.1 - LEA Fees (State) Current Yr D1 2,113.73 2,118.73

311.2 - D2 Local Reg Fees Current Yr
Deposit 02/07/2018 1048 Seitz Apts 186233 100.4 - TD Ba... 50.00 50.00
Deposit 02/07/2018 5340 Caring Family 186238 1004 - TD Ba... 60.00 110.00
Deposit 02/07/2018 2574 Jackson Chamber o.., 186239 100.4 - TD Ba... 80.00 190.00
Deposit 02/13/2018 10311872 Xerox 186244 100.4 - TD Ba... 60.00 250.00
Deposit 02/13/2018 9267 Maple Glen 186245 1004 - TD Ba... 60.00 310.00
Deposit 02/13/2018 6000001330 Lucky Brand 186246 1004 - TD Ba... 175.00 485,00
Deposit 02/21/2018 5054873 clark's 186254 100.4 - TD Ba... 165.00 640.00
Deposit 02/21/2018 3101 Likuid Concepts 186255 100.4 - TD Ba.., 60.00 700.00
Deposit 03/16/2018 303 Commodore Bivd 186263 100.4 - TD Ba... 75.00 775.00
Deposit 03/16/2018 655 Number 4 House 186265 1004 - TD Ba... 225.00 1,000.00
Deposit 03/16/2018 00809651 H & R Block 186266 100.4 - TD Ba... 85.00 1,085.00
Deposit 03/16/2018 2165067 Claire's Boutique 186273 100.4 - TD Ba... 80.00 1,165.00
Deposit 03/23/2018 448392 Fossit Stores 186274 100.4 - TD Ba... 160.00 1,325.00
Deposit 03/23/2018 112655 Gymboree 186275 100.4 - TD Ba... 85.00 1,410.00
Deposit 03/23/2018 2032 Village Donut Shop 186276 100.4 - TD Ba... 72.00 1,482.00
Deposit 04/03/2018 233865 SFGA 186282 100.4 - TD Ba... 4,810.25 6,292.25
Deposit 04/03/2018 024349 Jackson Municipal ... 186284 1004 TD Ba... 652.50 6,944.75
Deposit 04/03/2018 554676 Ecco Shoee Store 186285 100.4 - TD Ba... 85.00 7,029.75
Deposit 04/03/2018 003389883 Calvin Kiein 186287 100.4 - TD Ba... 175.00 7,204.75
Deposit 04/03/2018 2079 Cassville Nursery S,.. 186288 100.4 - TD Ba... 80.00 728475
Deposit 04/03/2018 291464 Yankee Candle 186289 100.4 - TD Ba... 160,00 7,44475
Deposit 04/03/2018 232192 Levi's 186290 100.4 - TD Ba... 160.00 7,604.75
Deposit 04/06/2018 2165319 Claire's Boutique 186292 100.4 - TD Ba... 80.00 7,684.75
Deposit 04/06/2018 11630552 Disney Stores 186293 100.4 - TD Ba... 160.00 7,844.75
Deposit 04/06/2018 11317 Sitver Pine Park 186294 100.4 - TD Ba... 214.00 8,058.75
General Journal 04/09/2018 RET CHECK Claire's Boutigue Returned Che... -SPUIT- -80.00 7,978.75
Deposit 04/16/2018 135 FWH Associates 186302 1004 - TD Ba... 160.00 8,138.75
Deposit 04/16/2018 791 Cassville Deli 186303 100.4 - TD Ba... 85,00 8,223.75
Deposit 04/18/2018 016695 Clayton Block Co e, 186307 100.4 - TD Ba... 320.00 8,543.75
Deposit 04/18/2018 5603 Paisano's 186310 1004 - TD Ba... 80.00 8,623.75
Deposit 04/24/2018 0232983 Dress Bamn 186314 100.4 - TD Ba... 225,00 8,848.75
Deposit 05/02/2018 7357 Warehouse 795 186318 1004 - TD Ba... 185.00 9,033.75
Deposit 05/02/2018 1075048 Pac-Sun 18631¢ 100.4 - TD Ba... 160.00 9,193.75
Deposit 05/02/2018 1240 JMJ Farms 186321 1004 - TD Ba... 60.00 8,253.75
Deposit 05/09/2018 1100373375 Wawa Inc 186332 100.4 - TD Ba... 155.00 9,408.75
Deposit 05/09/2018 2550 Krauzers 186333 100.4 - TD Ba... 85,00 9,493.75
Deposit 05/09/2018 8318 Tomaron Inc 186335 100.4 - TD Ba... 555.00 10,048.75
Deposit 05/17/2018 902832 Jockey 186337 100.4 - TD Ba... 155.00 10,203.75
Deposit 05/17/2018 18000160 Jackson Outlets 186338 100.4 - TD Ba... 85.00 10,288.75
Deposit 05/17/2018 023735 Ocean First 186339 100.4 - TD Ba... 1565.00 10,443.75
Deposit 05/22/2018 10701 Verizon 186357 100.4 - TD Ba... 155.00 10,698.75
Deposit 05/24/2018 1285 One Stop Shop 186358 100.4 - TD Ba... 85.00 10,683.75
Deposit 06/06/2018 5781 Jackson Family Foo... 186372 100.4 - TD Ba... 85.00 10,768.75
Deposit 06/06/2018 22345 Aerogroup 186373 100.4 - TD Ba... 1565.00 10,823.75
Deposit 08/06/2018 6279992 Kaye Jewelry 186374 100.4 - TD Ba... 85.00 11,008.75
Deposit 06/06/2018 1510 Black Knight Bowbe... 186375 100.4 - TD Ba... 60.00 11,068.75
Deposit 06/06/2018 8733 Lane Byrant 186376 1004 - TD Ba... 160.00 11,228.75
Deposit 06/06/2018 606087 Ann Taylor 186377 100.4 - TD Ba... 185.00 11,413.75

Total 311.2 - D2 Local Reg Fees Current Yr 11,413.75 11,413.75

Page 1



3:48 PM

06/14/18
Accrual Basis

District 2 Board of Fire Commissioners

Account Detail Report
January through December 2018

Type Date Num Name Memo Cir Spiit Amount Balance

311.2.1 - D1 Local Reg Fees Current Yr
Deposit 02/07/2018 1929 Chapel Hill Shop 186234 100.4 - TD Ba... - 100.00 100.00
Deposit 02/07/2018 1805 Lucky 7 Deli 186237 100.4 - TD Ba... 85.00 185.00
Deposit 02/07/2018 9771 Ramblin Acres 186240 1004 - TD Ba... 86.00 270.00
Deposit 02/15/2018 7321 Ark Kennel 186247 1004 - TD Ba... 85.00 355.00
Deposit 03/16/2018 004261 Pleasant Gardens H... 186262 1004 - TD Ba... 720.00 1,075.00
Deposit 04/03/2018 024343 Jackson Municipal ... 186284 100.4 - TD Ba... 265.00 1,340.00
Deposit 04/06/2018 1636 Retro 186295 1004 - TD Ba... 375.80 1,715.80
Deposit 04/10/2018 8333 Marlin Constructin 186297 100.4 - TD Ba... 80.00 1,795.80
Deposit 04/16/2018 8607 Neil Brooks 186300 100.4 - TD Ba... 30.00 1,825.80
Deposit 04/16/2018 8606 Neil Brooks 186301 100.4 - TD Ba... 165.00 1,980.80
Deposit 04/18/2018 110739 Clayton Biock Co Inc. 186306 100.4 - TD Ba... 305.00 2,285.80
Deposit 04/18/2018 182 Bruno's Barber Shop 186308 100.4 - TD Ba... 80.00 2,365.80
Deposit 04/24/2018 7770 Aesthetic Dental 186311 100.4 - TD Ba... 85,00 2,450.80
Deposit 04/24/2018 4022 Ge! Nails 186312 100.4 - TD Ba... 85.00 2,535.80
Deposit 05/02/2018 2057 BCG Marble 186320 100.4 - TD Ba... 275.00 2,810.80
Deposit 05/02/2018 63 jackson crossings 186322 100.4 - TD Ba... 200.00 3,010.80
Deposit 05/02/2018 576185 Centra State 186323 100.4 - TD Ba... 85,00 3,005.80
Deposit 05/09/2018 11080 Geriner Mandel LLC 186324 100.4 - TD Ba... 175.00 3,270.80
Deposit 05/09/2018 10936 Recycting of CJ 186325 100.4 - TD Ba... 120.00 3,390.80
Deposit 05/09/2018 1820 Faraday Inc 186326 1004 - TD Ba... 75.00 3,465.80
Deposit 05/09/2018 21115 Big Blue Construction 186328 100.4 - TD Ba... 75.00 3,540.80
Deposit 05/08/2018 14417 Berkley Paliets 186329 1004 - TD Ba... 160.00 3,700.80
Deposit 05/09/2018 21117 D & M Diesel 186330 100.4 - TD Ba... 150.20 3,851.00
Deposit 05/09/2018 3341 Cipriano Mariano 186331 1004 - TD Ba... §0.00 3,931.00
Deposit 05/09/2018 1100373375 Wawa Inc 186332 100.4 - TD Ba... 160.00 4,091.00
Deposit 05/09/2018 2881 TV Armor 186334 100.4 - TD Ba... 210.00 4,301.00
Deposit 05/17/2018 10604 Recycling of Cd 186336 1004 - TD Ba... 542.00 4,843.00
Deposit 08/17/2018 2374 Sanstone Creations 186340 100.4 - 7D Ba... 60.00 4,903.00

Totat 311.2.1 - D1 Local Reg Fees Current Y1 4,803.00 4,803.00

311.3 - D2 Permit Fees Gurrent Year
Deposit 02/13/2018 7244 Chevere Latin Food 186243 100.4 - TD Ba... 54.00 54.00
Deposit 02/15/2018 1424178 Biuegreen Vacations 186250 1004 - 7D Ba... 214.00 268.00
Deposit 02/21/2018 232569 SFGA 186251 100.4 - TD Ba... 331.00 598.00
Deposit 02/21/2018 1316 John Scavo 186253 1004 - TD Ba... 54.00 653.00
Deposit 03/06/2018 cash Relish the Dog 186261 100.4 - TD Ba... 54.00 707.00
Deposit 03/16/2018 277 Cajun BBQ 186267 100.4 - TD Ba... 54.00 761.00
Deposit 03/16/2018 1255 Flying Pie Guy 186268 100.4 - TD Ba... 54.00 815.00
Deposit 03/16/2018 454 My Four Suns 186268 1004 - TD Ba... 54,00 869.00
Deposit 03/16/2018 1027 Jersey Devil BBQ 186270 100.4 - TD Ba... 54.00 923.00
Deposit 03/16/2018 1664 Gyros to Go 186271 100.4 - TD Ba... 54.00 977.00
Deposit 03/16/2018 1090 Denes Feher 186272 100.4 - TD Ba... 54.00 1,031.00
Deposit 03/28/2018 473 Empanada Kiichen 186277 100.4 - TD Ba... 54.00 1,085.00
Deposit 03/23/2018 1260 Flying Pie Guy 186278 100.4 - TD Ba... 54.00 1,139.00
Deposit 03/23/2018 395 The Guac Spot 186279 106.4 - 7D Ba... 54,06 1,193.00
Deposit 03/23/2018 1407 Dump & Roli 186280 100.4 - TD Ba... 54.00 1,247.00
Deposit 04/03/2018 233865 SFGA 186282 100.4 - TD Ba... 540.00 1,787.060
Deposit 04/03/2018 233865 SFGA 186282 Credi... 100.4 - TD Ba... -331.00 1,456.00
Deposit 04/03/2018 189 Five Sisters Catering 186286 100.4 - TD Ba... 12.00 1,468.00
Deposit 04/03/2018 2275 Five Sisters Catering 186286 100.4 - TD Ba... 42.00 1,510.00
Deposit 04/10/2018 1370 Mexi-Flip 186298 100.4 - TD Ba... 54,00 1,564.00
Deposit 04/16/2018 791 Cassville Deli 186303 100.4 - TD Ba... 42.00 1,606.00
Deposit 05/09/2018 2550 Krauzers 186333 1004 - TD Ba... 54.00 1,660.00
Deposit 05/17/2018 1273 The Flying Pie Guy 186341 100.4 - TD Ba... 54.00 1,714.00
Deposit 05/17/2018 581 Empanada Kitchen 186342 100.4 - TD Ba... 54.00 1,768.00
Deposit 056/17/2018 1386 The little sicilian 186343 100.4 - TD Ba... 54.00 1,822.00
Deposit 05/17/2018 568 Empanada Kitchen 186344 100.4 - TD Ba... 54.00 1,876.00
Deposit 05/17/2018 1116 1 Potato 2 186345 100.4 - TD Ba... 54.00 1,930.00
Deposit 05/17/2018 289 Cajun BBQ 186346 4100.4 - TD Ba... 54.00 1,984.00
Deposit 05/17/2018 82447 Pyrotecnico 186347 100.4 - TD Ba... 2,136.00 4,119.00
Deposit 05/22/2018 1120 1 Potato 2 186356 100.4 - TD Ba... 54,00 4,173.00
Deposit 05/24/2018 1285 One Stop Shop 186358 100.4 - TD Ba... 42.00 4,215.00
Deposit 06/24/2018 1284 One Stop Shop 186359 100.4 - TD Ba... 1686.00 4,381.00
Deposit 06/24/2018 1480 Oink & Moo BBQ 186360 1004 - TD Ba... 54.00 4,435.00
Deposit 05/24/2018 1153 The litle sicilian 186361 1004 - TD Ba... 54,00 4,489,00
Deposit 05/24/2018 584 Empanada Kitchen 186362 100.4 - TD Ba... 54.00 4,543.00
Deposit 05/24/2018 589 Empanada Kitchen 186363 100.4 - TD Ba... 54,00 4,597.00
Deposit 06/08/2018 2076 Mexi-Flip 186364 100.4 - TD Ba... 54.00 4,651.00
Deposit 06/06/2018 1494 Peter Tong 186365 100.4 - TD Ba... 54.00 4,705.00
Deposit 06/06/2018 802 Waffles & Wedges 186366 100.4 - TD Ba... 54.00 4,759.00
Deposit 06/06/2018 1100 Denes Feher 186367 1004 - TD Ba... 54.00 4,813.00
Deposit 06/06/2018 1030 Jersey Devit BBQ 186368 100.4 - TD Ba... 54.00 4,867.00
Deposit 06/06/2018 2632 Havana LLC 186389 100.4 - TD Ba... 54.00 4,921.00

Page 2



3:48 PM

06/14/18
Accrual Basis

District 2 Board of Fire Commissioners

Account Detail Report
January through December 2018

Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Spiit Amount Balance
Deposit 06/06/2018 612 Empanada Kitchen 186370 100.4 - TD Ba... 54.00 4,975.00
Deposit 06/06/2018 190 Flve Sisters Catering 186371 100.4 - TD Ba... 54,00 5,029.00

Total 311.3 - D2 Permit Fees Current Year 5,029.00 5,029.00
311.3.1 - D1 Permit Feés Current Year
Depuosit 02/07/2018 1805 Lucky 7 Deli 186237 100.4 - TD Ba.., 42.00 42.00
Deposit 03/16/2018 7162 Lakewood Estonian ... 186264 1004 - TD Ba... 42.00 84,00
Deposit 05/01/2018 8083 Surf Taco 186317 100.4 - TD Ba... 108.00 182.00
Deposit 05/08/2018 10936 Recycling of CJ 186325 100.4 - TD Ba... 108.00 300.00
Total 311.3.1 - D1 Permit Fees Current Year 300.00 300.00
311.4 - Other UFSA Fees D2
Deposit 02/27/2018 1171 KDC Solar 186258 100.4 - TD Ba... 35.00 35.00
Total 311.4 - Other UFSA Fees D2 35.00 35.00
311.5 - Penalties - Current Year D2
Deposit 02/15/2018 1424178 Bluegreen Vacations 186250 100.4 - TD Ba... 214.00 214.00
Deposit 05/22/2018 12428 Designer Fragrance 186348 100.4 - TD Ba... 500.00 714.00
Deposit 05/22/2018 12428 Designer Fragrance 186349 1004 - TD Ba... 500.00 1,214.00
Deposit 05/22/2018 12425 Designer Fragrance 186351 100.4 - TD Ba... 500.00 1,714.00
Deposit 05/22/2018 12424 Designer Fragrance 186353 100.4 - TD Ba... 85.00 1,789.00
Deposit 05/22/2018 117455 Gymboree 186355 100.4 - TD Ba... 1,000.00 2,789.00
Total 311.5 - Penalties - Current Year D2 2,799,00 2,799.00
311.5.1 - Penalties Current Year D1
Deposit 01/17/2018 186223 The Hall @ Jackson... 186223 100.4 - TD Ba... 500.00 500.00
Deposit 02/07/2018 4128 Cardinale & Jackse... 186242 100.4 - TD Ba... 2,000.00 2,500.00
Total 311.5.1 + Penalties Current Year D1 2,500.00 2,500.00
312.2 - Local Reg Fees Prior Year D2
Deposit 01/17/2018 403816 Casual Male 186224 100.4 - TD Ba... 155.00 155.00
Deposit 01/17/2018 78581688 Jackson Outlets 186225 100.4 - TD Ba... 40.00 195.00
Deposit 01/47/2018 78581388 Jackson Outlets 186226 100.4 - TD Ba... 117.50 312.50
Deposit 01/17/2018 78581387 Jackson Outlets 186227 100.4 - TD Ba... 40,00 352.50
Deposit 01/17/2018 78581380 Jackson Outlets 186228 100.4 - 7D Ba... 40.00 392.50
Deposit 01/17/2018 10818167 CcvVs 186229 1004 - TD Ba... 335.00 727.50
Deposit 02/07/2018 206272 Perfumania 186235 100.4 - TD Ba... 85.00 812.50
Deposit 02/07/2018 045984 Asics 186236 100.4 - TD Ba... 155.00 967.50
Deposit 02/07/2018 6139460 Bass Co 186241 100.4 - TD Ba... 175.00 1,142.50
Deposit 02/21/2018 232569 SFGA 186251 100.4 - TD Ba... 1,917.50 3,080.00
Deposit 02/21/2018 1000002105 Rockport 186252 100.4 - TD Ba... 155.00 3,215.00
Deposit 02/27/2018 1003 M Bathia 186257 100.4 - TD Ba... 80.00 3,295.00
Deposit 03/23/2018 810889 H & R Block 186281 100.4 - TD Ba... 85.00 3,380.00
Deposit 04/06/2018 160 Adidas 186296 100.4 - TD Ba... 160.00 3,540.00
Deposit 04/18/2018 5442649 Nike 186304 100.4 - TD Ba... 335.00 3,876.00
Deposit 04/24/2018 00507132 Skechers Store 186313 100.4 - TD Ba... 165.00 4,030.00
Deposit 05/09/2018 3197 Timberiand Lake Ca... 186327 100.4 - TD Ba... 674.00 4,704.00
Deposit 06/22/2018 5046 Top Gun Paintball 186354 1004 - TD Ba... 160.00 4,864.00
Deposit 06/06/2018 606067 Ann Tayior 186377 100.4 - TD Ba... 185.00 5,049.00
Total 312.2 - Locat Reg Fees Prior Year D2 5,049.00 5,049.00
312.2.1 - Local Reg Fees Prior Year D 1 )
Deposit 04/10/2018 8333 Marlin Constructin 186297 100.4 - TD Ba... 80.00 80.00
Deposit 04/18/2018 1130 Just your style 186308 1004 - TD Ba... 85.00 165.00
Deposit 05/09/2018 1820 Faraday Inc 186326 100.4 - TD Ba... 75.00 240.00
Deposit 05/09/2018 2891 TV Armor 186334 100.4 - TD Ba... 210.00 450.00
Total 312.2.1 - Local Reg Fees Prior Year D 1 450.00 450.00
312.3 - Permit Fees Prior Year D2
Deposit 02/21/2018 2325668 SFGA 186251 100.4 - TD Ba... 594.00 594,00
Deposit 05/22/2018 5045 Top Gun Paintball 186354 100.4 - TD Ba... 42.00 ©36.00
Total 312.3 - Permit Fees Prior Year D2 636.00 636.00

Total Annual Registration Fees 36,016.93 36,016.83

311.6 - Dedicated Penalties D2
Deposit 05/22/2018 12427 Designer Fragrance 186350 100.4 - TD Ba... 500.00 500.00
Deposit 05/22/2018 12429 Designer Fragrance 186352 1004 - TD Ba... 500.00 1,000.00

Total 311.6 - Dedicated Penalties D2 1,000.00 1,000.00
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311.6.1 - Dedicated Penalties D1 (WVFC)
Deposit 01/17/2018 31470 The Hall @ Jackson... 186223 100.4 - TD Ba... 500.00 500.00
Total 311.6.1 - Dedicated Penalties D1 (WVFC) 500.00 500.00
Total A-7 Total UFSA Revenues 37,516.93 37,616.93
R-2 Total Misc Revenues Anticip
A-4 Interest on Investments
Deposit 0111742018 Interest 100.3 - TD Mo... 20.41 20.41
Deposit 01/31/2018 Interest 100.4 - TD Ba... 668.59 690,00
Deposit 02/17/2018 Interest 100.3 - TD Mo... 20.41 710.41
Deposit 02/28/2018 Interest 100.4 - TD Ba... 506.50 1,216.91
Deposit 03/17/2018 Interest 100.3 - TD Mo... 18.44 1,235.35
Deposit 03/31/2018 Interest 1004 - TD Ba... 467.654 1,702.99
Deposit 04/17/2018 interest 100.3 - TD Mo... 20.42 1,723.41
Deposit 04/30/2018 Interest 100.4 - TD Ba... 527.21 2,250.62
Deposit 05/17/2018 interest 100.3 - TD Mo... 19.76 2,270.38
Deposit 05/31/2018 Interest 1004 - TD Ba... 521.22 2,791.60
Total A-4 interest on Investments 2,791.60 2,791.60
Rental income
302.1 - Rental income
Deposit 01/17/2018 332148023 AT&T 186222 100.4 - TD Ba... 500.00 500.00
Deposit 02/07/2018 1036553 SBA Communications 186230 100.4 - TD Ba... 597.03 1,087.03
Deposit 02/07/2018 3321554700 AT&T © 186231 100.4 - TD Ba... 500.00 1,597.03
Deposit 03/06/2018 3321624868 AT&T 186259 100.4 - TD Ba... 500.00 2,097.03
Deposit 03/06/2018 1037123 SBA Communications 186260 100.4 - TD Ba... 597.03 2,694.06
Deposit 04/03/2018 1037650 SBA Communications 186283 100.4 - TD Ba... 597.03 3,291.09
Deposit 04/06/2018 3321682942 AT&T 186281 100.4 - TD Ba... 500.00 3,781.09
Deposit 05/01/2018 1038166 SBA Communications 186315 100.4 - TD Ba... 597.03 4,388.12
Deposit 05/01/2018 3321754184 AT&T 186316 100.4 - TD Ba... 500.00 4,888.12
Deposit 06/06/2018 1038714 SBA Communications 186378 100.4 - TD Ba... 597.03 5,485.15
Deposit 06/06/2018 3321822651 AT&T 186379 100.4 - TD Ba... 500.00 5,985.15
Total 302.1 - Rental Income 5,985.15 5,885.15
Total Rental Income 5,085.15 5,985.15
Total R-2 Total Misc Revenues Anticip 8,776.75 8,776.75
R-5 Raised by Taxation
302 - Township Tax Income
Deposit 04/10/2018 098286 Jackson Township 186299 100.4 - TD Ba... 388,678.44 388,678.44
Total 302 - Township Tax Income 388,678.44 388,678.44
Total R-5 Raised by Taxation 388,678.44 388,678.44
Total B-2 Total Anticipated Revenue 434,972.12 434,972.12
49900 - Uncategorized Income
Deposit 02/07/2018 474540 VFiIS 186232 100.4 - TD Ba... 2,234.93 2,234.93
Deposit 02/1512018 4833 Jackson Twp Fire D... 186248 100.4 - TD Ba... 293.33 2,528.26
Deposit 02/15/2018 475752 VFIS 186249 100.4 - TD Ba... 199.93 2,728.24
Deposit 02/27/2018 4389 Jackson Twp Flre D... 186256 100.4 - TD Ba... 293.33 3,021.57
Deposit 04/19/2018 interest 100.1 - TD BA... 0.09 3,021.66
Bill 05/02/2018 Cablevision 20000 - Accou... 0.20 3,021.86
Total 490900 - Uncategorized Income 3,021.86 3,021.86
Tota! Income 437,993.98 437,993.98
Cost of Goods Sold
50000 - Cost of Goods Sold
435.1 - Insurance Premiums/Work Comp
Bill 02/06/2018 Travelers 20000 - Accou... 0.00 0.00
Bilt 02/06/2018 Travelers 20000 - Accou... 8,706.65 8,706.85
Bilt 03/08/2018 Travelers 20000 - Accoul... 0.00 8,706.65
Bilt 03/08/2018 Travelers 20000 - Accou... 8,706.65 17,413.30
Bilt 04/12/2018 Travelers 20000 - Accou... 0.00 17,413.30
Bilt 04/12/2018 Travelers 20000 - Accou... 8,706.65 26,119.95
Bilt 04/18/2018 Custom Bandag Inc 20000 « Accoul... 0.00 26,119.95
